Judicial Office

Far CrntlAand

Travel and subsistence expenses for the period of 1 April — 30 June 2022 (Judges of
the Court of Session and High Court of Justiciary)

Senators are required to go on circuit from time to time, meaning that they sit in various
courts throughout Scotland. Depending on the distance from Edinburgh (location of

Senators’ base court) they may reside in accommodation near the court or travel daily.

The table below details the travel and subsistence costs incurred by Judges of the
Court of Session and High Court of Justiciary in carrying out their duties for the

above period.

Senator of
the College of
Justice

Transportation
(Train, Bus,
Air etc)

Accommeodation
and subsistence

Other*

Total

The Right
Hon Lord
Carloway (3)

£768.10

£853.52

£0.00

£1,621.62

The Right
Hon Lady
Dorrian (2)(3)

£375.45

£609.99

£0.00

£985.44

The Right
Hon Lady
Paton

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The Right
Hon Lord
Menzies

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The Right
Hon Lady
Smith

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The Right
Hon Lord
Matthews (2)

£2,484.15

£0.96

£0.00

£2,485.11

The Right
Hon Lord
Pentland (2)

£820.20

£630.00

£59.99

£1,510.19

The Right
Hon Lord
Doherty (2)(1)

£114.20

£181.16

£0.00

£295.36

The Right
Hon Lord
Malcolm

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The Right
Hon Lord
Turnbull

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

The Right
Hon Lord
Woolman (2)

£229.48

£1,002.36

£395.00

£1,626.84

The Hon Lord
Brailsford (1)

£1,108.80

£0.00

£0.00

£1,108.80




The Hon Lady

£0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Stacey
The Hon Lord

£389.79 £279.96 £0.00 £669.75
Tyre (2)(3)
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Burns
The Hon Lady £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Scott
The Hon Lady
Wise ()3) £495.45 £654.95 £0.00 £1,150.40
The Hon Lord £0.00 £503.12 £0.00 £503.12
Armstrong (1)
The Hon Lady
Wolte £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Beckett
The Hon Lord
Erickt(1) £217.48 £419.16 £0.00 £636.64
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Clark
The Hon Lady
Carmichael £238.08 £835.39 £0.00 £1,073.47
()
The Hon Lord
Mulholland £0.00 £132.15 £0.00 £132.15
(1)
The Hon Lord £131.40 £969.68 £0.00 £1,101.08
Summers (1)
The Hon Lord
Artiurson (1) £0.00 £135.61 £0.00 £135.61
The Hon Lord £0.00 £964.43 £0.00 £964.43
Weir (1)
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Braid
The Hon Lord £54.00 £0.00 £0.00 £54.00
Fairley(3)
The Hon Lady £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Pool
The Hon Lord £0.00 £21.35 £0.00 £21.35
Harrower (1)
The Hon Lady
Haldane (1) £0.00 £1,339.80 £0.00 £1,339.80
The Hon Lord £0.00 £0.00 £0.00 £0.00
Sandison
The Hon Lord
Richardson £0.00 £561.40 £0.00 £561.40
(1)
Totals £7,426.58 £10,094.99 £454.99 £17,976.56




(1) Judge with circuit duties

(2) Representing the judiciary overseas

(3) Represents the judiciary at official engagements
(4) Attended meetings

* “other” expenses can include incidental expenses, parking and car hire



