

Travel and subsistence expenses for the period of 1 April -30 June 2022 (Judges of the Court of Session and High Court of Justiciary)

Senators are required to go on circuit from time to time, meaning that they sit in various courts throughout Scotland. Depending on the distance from Edinburgh (location of Senators' base court) they may reside in accommodation near the court or travel daily.

The table below details the travel and subsistence costs incurred by Judges of the Court of Session and High Court of Justiciary in carrying out their duties for the above period.

Senator of	Transportation	Accommodation	Other*	Total
the College of	(Train, Bus,	and subsistence	0 01101	2 0 0 00
Justice	Air etc)			
The Right	,			
Hon Lord	£768.10	£853.52	£0.00	£1,621.62
Carloway (3)				
The Right				
Hon Lady	£375.45	£609.99	£0.00	£985.44
Dorrian (2)(3)				
The Right				
Hon Lady	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Paton				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Menzies				
The Right				
Hon Lady	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Smith				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£2,484.15	£0.96	£0.00	£2,485.11
Matthews (2)				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£820.20	£630.00	£59.99	£1,510.19
Pentland (2)				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£114.20	£181.16	£0.00	£295.36
Doherty (2)(1)				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Malcolm				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
Turnbull				
The Right				
Hon Lord	£229.48	£1,002.36	£395.00	£1,626.84
Woolman (2)				
The Hon Lord	£1,108.80	£0.00	£0.00	£1,108.80
Brailsford (1)	21,100.00	20.00	20.00	≈1,100.00

The Hon Lady Stacey	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Tyre (2)(3)	£389.79	£279.96	£0.00	£669.75
The Hon Lord Burns	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lady Scott	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lady Wise (2)(3)	£495.45	£654.95	£0.00	£1,150.40
The Hon Lord Armstrong (1)	£0.00	£503.12	£0.00	£503.12
The Hon Lady Wolffe	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Beckett	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Ericht(1)	£217.48	£419.16	£0.00	£636.64
The Hon Lord Clark	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lady Carmichael (2)	£238.08	£835.39	£0.00	£1,073.47
The Hon Lord Mulholland (1)	£0.00	£132.15	£0.00	£132.15
The Hon Lord Summers (1)	£131.40	£969.68	£0.00	£1,101.08
The Hon Lord Arthurson (1)	£0.00	£135.61	£0.00	£135.61
The Hon Lord Weir (1)	£0.00	£964.43	£0.00	£964.43
The Hon Lord Braid	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Fairley(3)	£54.00	£0.00	£0.00	£54.00
The Hon Lady Pool	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Harrower (1)	£0.00	£21.35	£0.00	£21.35
The Hon Lady Haldane (1)	£0.00	£1,339.80	£0.00	£1,339.80
The Hon Lord Sandison	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
The Hon Lord Richardson (1)	£0.00	£561.40	£0.00	£561.40
Totals	£7,426.58	£10,094.99	£454.99	£17,976.56

- Judge with circuit duties
 Representing the judiciary overseas
 Represents the judiciary at official engagements
 Attended meetings

^{* &}quot;other" expenses can include incidental expenses, parking and car hire